



\$~63

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 10125/2019, CM APPL. 41840/2019 STAY

VIJAY BHARAT VERMA

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Bhaskar Subramanian, Adv.

versus

BAR COUNCIL OF INDIA AND ORS.

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Saurabh Sharma, Adv. for BCI.
Mr. Gagan Gupta, Ms. Ananta Prasad,
Advs. for R-2.

Mr. Ankit Jain, Mr. Abhay Pratap
Singh, Mr. Sanaina Bhatia, Advs. for
R-3 to 7.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YASHWANT VARMA

ORDER

%

26.04.2022

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be heard today.

List on 14.02.2023.

YASHWANT VARMA, J.

APRIL 26, 2022/neha